

BILANS ROBÓT ZIEMNYCH – Krawędź Prawo – 2.500m – oś jezdni

Pikieta	Pow. wykopu	Pow. nasypu	Obj. wykopu	Obj. nasypu	Całk. obj. wykopu	Całk. obj. nasypu	Obj. netto
0+000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0+007.71	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0+024.42	0.00	0.87	0.00	7.09	0.00	7.09	-7.09
0+030.00	0.00	1.11	0.00	5.52	0.00	12.61	-12.61
0+060.00	0.00	0.99	0.00	31.58	0.00	44.19	-44.19
0+072.87	0.00	1.14	0.00	13.70	0.00	57.89	-57.89
0+073.13	0.00	1.14	0.00	0.29	0.00	58.18	-58.18
0+090.00	0.00	1.10	0.00	18.83	0.00	77.02	-77.02
0+105.20	0.00	1.07	0.00	16.45	0.00	93.47	-93.47
0+107.67	0.00	0.80	0.00	2.30	0.00	95.77	-95.77
0+120.00	0.00	0.81	0.00	9.94	0.00	105.72	-105.72
0+150.00	0.00	0.89	0.00	25.59	0.00	131.31	-131.30
0+153.16	0.00	0.82	0.00	2.70	0.00	134.01	-134.01
0+154.11	0.00	0.79	0.00	0.76	0.00	134.77	-134.77
0+180.00	0.00	1.08	0.00	24.24	0.00	159.00	-159.00
0+203.27	0.00	0.55	0.00	18.92	0.00	177.92	-177.92
0+204.71	0.00	0.83	0.00	1.00	0.00	178.92	-178.92
0+210.00	0.00	0.93	0.00	4.66	0.00	183.58	-183.58
0+224.22	0.00	1.15	0.00	14.82	0.00	198.40	-198.40
0+228.04	0.00	1.22	0.00	4.48	0.00	202.88	-202.88
0+238.07	0.00	0.54	0.00	8.84	0.00	211.72	-211.72
0+240.00	0.00	1.06	0.00	1.54	0.00	213.27	-213.26
0+241.17	0.00	0.87	0.00	1.13	0.00	214.39	-214.39
0+251.55	0.00	0.66	0.00	7.92	0.00	222.31	-222.31
0+252.82	0.00	0.98	0.00	1.05	0.00	223.36	-223.36
0+266.33	0.00	0.84	0.00	12.28	0.00	235.64	-235.64
0+267.54	0.00	0.83	0.00	1.01	0.00	236.65	-236.64
0+270.00	0.00	0.81	0.00	2.02	0.00	238.66	-238.66
0+300.00	0.00	0.49	0.00	19.60	0.00	258.26	-258.26
0+314.31	0.00	0.52	0.00	7.25	0.00	265.51	-265.51
0+315.13	0.00	0.52	0.00	0.43	0.00	265.93	-265.93
0+330.00	0.01	0.24	0.09	5.59	0.09	271.52	-271.43
0+360.00	0.00	0.67	0.18	13.56	0.27	285.08	-284.81
0+374.10	0.00	0.59	0.00	8.86	0.27	293.94	-293.67
0+374.73	0.00	0.56	0.00	0.36	0.27	294.31	-294.03
0+390.00	0.00	0.47	0.00	7.84	0.28	302.15	-301.87
0+420.00	0.00	0.96	0.01	21.51	0.28	323.66	-323.38
0+428.09	0.00	0.98	0.00	7.87	0.28	331.53	-331.25
0+428.37	0.00	1.01	0.00	0.28	0.28	331.81	-331.52
0+450.00	0.00	0.62	0.00	17.64	0.28	349.45	-349.16
0+480.00	0.00	0.76	0.00	20.65	0.28	370.09	-369.81
0+491.56	0.00	0.66	0.00	8.18	0.28	378.27	-377.99
0+493.24	0.00	0.91	0.00	1.32	0.28	379.59	-379.31
0+510.00	0.00	0.84	0.00	14.67	0.28	394.26	-393.98
0+511.08	0.00	0.93	0.00	0.95	0.28	395.21	-394.93
0+517.62	0.00	0.97	0.00	6.25	0.28	401.46	-401.18
0+525.69	0.00	0.99	0.00	7.92	0.28	409.37	-409.09
0+531.11	0.00	1.00	0.00	5.45	0.28	414.83	-414.54
0+533.51	0.00	0.99	0.00	2.40	0.28	417.22	-416.94
0+536.81	0.00	0.88	0.00	3.15	0.28	420.37	-420.09
0+540.00	0.00	0.64	0.01	2.43	0.29	422.80	-422.51
0+546.27	0.00	0.60	0.01	3.88	0.30	426.68	-426.38
0+550.92	0.00	0.55	0.00	2.73	0.30	429.41	-429.11
0+570.00	0.00	0.52	0.00	10.19	0.30	439.60	-439.30
0+600.00	0.00	0.40	0.00	13.83	0.30	453.43	-453.13
0+601.49	0.00	0.38	0.00	0.58	0.30	454.01	-453.71
0+601.87	0.00	0.37	0.00	0.14	0.30	454.15	-453.85
0+630.00	0.00	0.78	0.00	16.11	0.31	470.26	-469.96
0+660.00	0.00	0.57	0.00	20.17	0.31	490.44	-490.13
0+662.32	0.00	0.56	0.00	1.30	0.31	491.74	-491.43
0+662.36	0.00	0.56	0.00	0.03	0.31	491.76	-491.46
0+690.00	0.00	0.98	0.00	21.15	0.31	512.91	-512.61
0+709.67	0.00	0.89	0.00	18.30	0.31	531.21	-530.91
0+709.88	0.00	1.08	0.00	0.21	0.31	531.42	-531.11
0+720.00	0.00	1.05	0.00	10.76	0.31	542.18	-541.87
0+750.00	0.00	1.02	0.00	31.05	0.31	573.23	-572.93
0+780.00	0.00	0.88	0.00	28.51	0.31	601.74	-601.44
0+785.20	0.00	0.94	0.00	4.73	0.31	606.48	-606.17
0+786.48	0.00	0.98	0.00	1.23	0.31	607.71	-607.40
0+797.96	0.00	1.08	0.00	11.85	0.31	619.56	-619.25
0+799.28	0.00	1.18	0.00	1.50	0.31	621.07	-620.76
0+810.00	0.00	1.31	0.00	13.33	0.31	634.40	-634.09
0+811.60	0.00	1.19	0.00	2.00	0.31	636.40	-636.09
0+813.61	0.00	1.00	0.00	2.14	0.31	638.54	-638.24
0+829.32	0.00	1.00	0.00	15.65	0.31	654.19	-653.89
0+830.58	0.00	1.01	0.00	1.27	0.31	655.46	-655.16
0+840.00	0.00	1.26	0.00	10.70	0.31	666.17	-665.86
0+851.28	0.00	0.87	0.01	12.01	0.32	678.17	-677.86
0+853.68	0.00	1.34	0.00	2.59	0.32	680.76	-680.45
0+870.00	0.00	1.20	0.00	20.72	0.32	701.49	-701.17
0+900.00	0.00	0.78	0.00	29.73	0.32	731.21	-730.90
0+909.99	0.00	0.46	0.00	6.18	0.32	737.40	-737.08
0+910.06	0.00	0.27	0.00	0.03	0.32	737.42	-737.10
0+930.00	0.00	0.68	0.01	9.45	0.32	746.87	-746.55
0+960.00	0.00	0.61	0.03	19.39	0.35	766.26	-765.91
0+980.08	0.00	0.96	0.01	15.81	0.37	782.07	-781.71
0+980.33	0.00	0.72	0.00	0.21	0.37	782.29	-781.92
0+990.00	0.00	0.79	0.00	7.31	0.37	789.59	-789.22
1+020.00	0.00	0.46	0.00	18.77	0.37	808.36	-807.99
1+050.00	0.00	0.85	0.00	19.68	0.37	828.04	-827.67
1+051.74	0.00	0.89	0.00	1.51	0.37	829.56	-829.18
1+051.76	0.00	0.89	0.00	0.02	0.37	829.58	-829.20
1+080.00	0.11	0.58	1.61	20.81	1.98	850.39	-848.40
1+110.00	0.00	0.67	1.75	18.80	3.73	869.18	-865.45
1+130.45	0.00	0.70	0.03	14.00	3.76	883.19	-879.42
1+130.52	0.00	0.85	0.00	0.06	3.76	883.24	-879.48
1+140.00	0.00	0.98	0.00	8.67	3.76	891.91	-888.15
1+170.00	0.00	0.65	0.05	24.35	3.81	916.26	-912.44
1+183.94	0.00	0.83	0.02	10.32	3.84	926.57	-922.74
1+184.02	0.00	0.86	0.00	0.07	3.84	926.65	-922.81
1+200.00	0.00	0.76	0.00	12.91	3.84	939.55	-935.72
1+230.00	0.00	0.66	0.00	21.29	3.84	960.85	-957.01
1+245.35	0.00	0.49	0.00	8.78	3.84	969.63	-965.79
1+245.54	0.00	0.48	0.00	0.09	3.84	969.73	-965.89
1+260.00	0.00	0.65	0.01	8.20	3.85	977.92	-974.07
1+290.00	0.00	0.53	0.05	17.70	3.90	995.62	-991.72
1+296.84	0.00	0.69	0.01	4.17	3.91	999.79	-995.89
1+296.92	0.00	0.69	0.00	0.05	3.91	999.84	-995.94
1+320.00	0.00	0.92	0.00	18.56	3.91	1018.41	-1014.50
1+350.00	0.00	0.65	0.00	23.54	3.91	1041.95	-1038.03
1+355.97	0.00	0.30	0.00	2.82	3.91	1044.77	-1040.86
1+356.04	0.00	0.19	0.00	0.02	3.91	1044.79	-1040.88
1+380.00	0.00	0.40	0.00	7.11	3.92	1051.90	-1047.98
1+410.00	0.00	0.58	0.00	14.75	3.92	1066.65	-1062.73
1+410.98	0.00	0.60	0.00	0.58	3.92	1067.22	-1063.30
1+411.16	0.00	0.60	0.00	0.11	3.92	1067.33	-1063.41
1+440.00	0.00	0.53	0.04	16.28	3.96	1083.61	-1079.65
1+470.00	0.00	0.69	0.04	18.27	4.00	1101.88	-1097.88
1+479.24	0.00	0.87	0.00	7.23	4.00	1109.11	-1105.11
1+479.31	0.00	0.79	0.00	0.06	4.00	1109.16	-1105.17
1+500.00	0.00	0.60	0.00	14.40	4.00	1123.57	-1119.57
1+530.00	0.00	0.88	0.00	22.17	4.00	1145.74	-1141.74
1+550.78	0.00	0.69	0.00	16.31	4.00	1162.04	-1158.05
1+550.87	0.00	0.69	0.00	0.06	4.00	1162.11	-1158.11
1+560.00	0.00	0.60	0.00	5.90	4.00	1168.01	-1164.01
1+590.00	0.00	0.43	0.00	15.45	4.00	1183.46	-1179.46
1+617.53	0.00	0.52	0.00	13.01	4.00	1196.47	-1192.47
1+617.70	0.00	0.52	0.00	0.09	4.00	1196.56	-1192.56
1+620.00	0.00	0.55	0.00	1.23	4.00	1197.79	-1193.79
1+650.00	0.00	1.07	0.00	24.27	4.00	1222.06	-1218.06
1+680.00	0.00	1.09	0.00	32.30	4.00	1254.36	-1250.36
1+698.40	0.00	0.60	0.00	15.52	4.00	1269.88	-1265.88
1+698.50	0.00	0.60	0.00	0.06	4.00	1269.94	-1265.94
1+710.00	0.00	0.66	0.00	7.23	4.00	1277.18	-1273.18
1+740.00	0.00	1.08	0.00	26.08	4.00	1303.26	-1299.26
1+769.53	0.00	0.92	0.00	29.48	4.00	1332.74	-1328.74
1+770.00	0.00	0.42	0.00	0.31	4.00	1333.05	-1329.05
1+770.11	0.00	0.42	0.00	0.05	4.00	1333.10	-1329.10
1+780.63	0.00	0.37	0.00	4.13	4.00	1337.23	-1333.23
1+780.97	0.00	0.43	0.00	0.14	4.00	1337.37	-1333.37
1+787.23	0.00	0.49	0.00	2.88	4.00	1340.24	-1336.24
1+788.19	0.00	0.45	0.00	0.45	4.00	1340.70	-1336.69